
Bonovo Action Sidecar Festival 2023

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60
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14:42:07
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14:05:19
14:37:43
32:24

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Track name
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Participants Not Classified
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7
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08 October 2023
 - 3666 mtr.

Sidecar IDM - Race 2

145Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Motorcycle#

Leader history during the Heat

74 Ted Peugeot - Vincent Peugeot1 21 LCR Yamaha1

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayMotorcyclein lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

74 Ted Peugeot - Vincent Peugeot LCR Yamaha1:38.225 14:07:0011
70 Rupert Archer - Adam Christie ARS Yamaha1:38.038 14:07:0112
74 Ted Peugeot - Vincent Peugeot LCR Yamaha1:34.231 14:08:3523

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadMotorcycle#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

2174 Ted Peugeot - Vincent Peugeot LCR Yamaha1
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